
Race

4 Hours of Imola

EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Final Classification 

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty

Best Lap

TimeLapPit

104 1'36.650 182.84:01'08.999Oreca 05 - NissanThiriet By Tds Racing46 DTHIRIET / BADEY / GOMMENDY 1381  4LMP2

111 1'36.950 182.34:01'21.139Oreca 03R - NissanMurphy Prototypes48 DBERTHON / LYONS / PATTERSON 138 12.140 12.1402  4LMP2

133 1'36.858 182.54:04'10.529Gibson 015S - NissanJota Sport38 DDOLAN / ALBUQUERQUE / TINCKNELL 138 3'01.530 2'49.3903  6LMP2

42 1'37.255 181.74:01'15.892Gibson 015S - NissanGreaves Motorsport41 DHIRSCH / WIRDHEIM / LANCASTER 137 1 Laps 1 Laps4  4LMP2

108 1'37.625 181.04:01'49.489Ligier JS P2 - JuddKrohn Racing40 MKROHN / JONSSON / NEGRI JR. 137 1 Laps 33.5975  4LMP2

119 1'38.482 179.44:01'51.771Oreca 03 - NissanIbanez Racing45 DBELLAROSA / IBANEZ 136 2 Laps 1 Laps6  4LMP2

27 1'39.174 178.24:02'06.897Oreca 03R - NissanEurasia Motorsport33 DJUN JIN / PIETER DE BRUIJN 136 2 Laps 15.1267  4LMP2

121 1'38.049 180.24:01'50.878BR01 - NissanSMP Racing37 MALESHIN / LADYGIN / LADYGIN 132 6 Laps 4 Laps8  6LMP2

107 1'43.227 171.24:02'36.532Ferrari F458 ItaliaAT Racing56 DTALKANITSA / TALKA JR / PIER GUIDI 132 6 Laps 45.6549  3LMGTE

87 1'43.291 171.14:02'39.564Porsche 911 RSRProton Competition88 DLIETZ / MAPELLI / RIED 132 6 Laps 3.03210  3LMGTE

90 1'43.435 170.94:02'49.224Ferrari F458 ItaliaFormula Racing60 DLAURSEN / MAC / RIZZOLI 132 6 Laps 9.66011  3LMGTE

68 1'43.578 170.64:02'49.646BMW Z4BMW Team MarcVDS52 DPRIAULX / HASSID / KROHN 132 6 Laps 0.42212  4LMGTE

69 1'43.634 170.54:02'55.938Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse55 DCAMERON / GRIFFIN / SCOTT 132 6 Laps 6.29213  3LMGTE

87 1'44.337 169.44:01'17.655Ferrari F458 ItaliaJMW Motorsport66 DRICHARDSON / SMITH / TORDOFF 130 8 Laps 2 Laps14  3LMGTE

8 1'43.563 170.64:02'23.155Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse51 DMANN / GIAMMARIA / CRESSONI 130 8 Laps 1'05.50015  3LMGTE

68 1'45.575 167.44:02'35.914Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse62 DMASTRONARDI / CASTELLACCI / HALL 129 9 Laps 1 Laps16  4GTC

99 1'38.478 179.54:02'50.921Morgan - NissanPegasus Racing29 MROUSSEL / CHENG / SCHELL 129 9 Laps 15.00717  6LMP2

115 1'44.914 168.44:01'12.721Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse63 DRODA / MELNIKOV / CIOCI 128 10 Laps 1 Laps18  4GTC

72 1'45.608 167.34:01'51.120Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse64 DRASMUSSEN / BARREIROS / GUEDES 127 11 Laps 1 Laps19  4GTC

9 1'45.380 167.74:06'30.577Ginetta - NissanUniversity Of Bolton7 MGAROFALL / DONS 126 12 Laps 1 Laps20  4LMP3

69 1'44.725 168.84:01'52.026Ginetta - NissanSVK By Speed Factory15 MCALKO / FUSTER / MATIJOSAITIS 124 14 Laps 2 Laps21  4LMP3

88 1'43.692 170.44:02'51.713Porsche 911 RSRGulf Racing UK86 DWAINWRIGHT / CARROLL / KEEN 124 14 Laps 59.68722  4LMGTE

7 1'44.340 169.44:02'06.845Ginetta - NissanLanan Racing11 MCRAVEN / SHULZHITSKIY 121 17 Laps 3 Laps23  4LMP3

45 1'46.676 165.74:01'48.138BMW Z4 GT3TDS Racing59 DPERERA / LUNARDI / DERMONT 106 32 Laps 15 Laps24  5GTC

  Not classified

12 1'43.679 170.53:41'37.667Ginetta - NissanTeam LNT3 MHOY / ROBERTSON 108  6LMP3

64 1'47.063 165.14:01'15.254Aston Martin Vantage GT3Massive Motorsport68 DELGAARD / POULSEN / MOLLER 84  6GTC

80 1'38.988 178.54:01'19.674BR01 - NissanSMP Racing27 MMEDIANI / MARKOZOV / MINASSIAN 81  4LMP2

7 1'44.530 169.11:43'58.889Ginetta - NissanVillorba Corse5 MLACORTE / SERNAGIOTTO 54  1LMP3

9 1'44.759 168.71:27'36.500Ginetta - NissanTeam LNT2 MSIMPSON / PALETOU 26  1LMP3

Oreca 03 - NissanIbanez Racing44 DPERRET / YAMAGISHI  0LMP2

Nº 38 PENALTY OF1'35" DUE TO STEWARDS DECISION Nº 35

Nº 11 PENALTY OF 3 LAPS DUE TO STEWARDS DECISION Nº 36. Nº 7 PENALTY OF3'35" DUE TO STEWARDS DECISION Nº 37

Published at: ........................................

Timekeeper:Stewards:

26,11 ºCTrack Temp: 33,89 ºC Air Temp:
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Race

4 Hours of Imola

EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Final Classification by Class 

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty

Best Lap

TimeLapPit

LMP2 Fastest Lap by GOMMENDY Tristan: 1'36.650 (Lap 104, 182,8 Kph)

104 1'36.650 182.84:01'08.999Oreca 05 - NissanThiriet By Tds Racing46 DTHIRIET / BADEY / GOMMENDY 1381  4LMP2

111 1'36.950 182.34:01'21.139Oreca 03R - NissanMurphy Prototypes48 DBERTHON / LYONS / PATTERSON 138 12.140 12.1402  4LMP2

133 1'36.858 182.54:04'10.529Gibson 015S - NissanJota Sport38 DDOLAN / ALBUQUERQUE / TINCKNELL 138 3'01.530 2'49.3903  6LMP2

42 1'37.255 181.74:01'15.892Gibson 015S - NissanGreaves Motorsport41 DHIRSCH / WIRDHEIM / LANCASTER 137 1 Laps 1 Laps4  4LMP2

108 1'37.625 181.04:01'49.489Ligier JS P2 - JuddKrohn Racing40 MKROHN / JONSSON / NEGRI JR. 137 1 Laps 33.5975  4LMP2

119 1'38.482 179.44:01'51.771Oreca 03 - NissanIbanez Racing45 DBELLAROSA / IBANEZ 136 2 Laps 1 Laps6  4LMP2

27 1'39.174 178.24:02'06.897Oreca 03R - NissanEurasia Motorsport33 DJUN JIN / PIETER DE BRUIJN 136 2 Laps 15.1267  4LMP2

121 1'38.049 180.24:01'50.878BR01 - NissanSMP Racing37 MALESHIN / LADYGIN / LADYGIN 132 6 Laps 4 Laps8  6LMP2

99 1'38.478 179.54:02'50.921Morgan - NissanPegasus Racing29 MROUSSEL / CHENG / SCHELL 129 9 Laps 3 Laps9  6LMP2

  Not classified

80 1'38.988 178.54:01'19.674BR01 - NissanSMP Racing27 MMEDIANI / MARKOZOV / MINASSIAN 81  4LMP2

Oreca 03 - NissanIbanez Racing44 DPERRET / YAMAGISHI  0LMP2

LMP3 Fastest Lap by ROBERTSON Charlie: 1'43.679 (Lap 12, 170,5 Kph)

9 1'45.380 167.74:06'30.577Ginetta - NissanUniversity Of Bolton7 MGAROFALL / DONS 1261  4LMP3

69 1'44.725 168.84:01'52.026Ginetta - NissanSVK By Speed Factory15 MCALKO / FUSTER / MATIJOSAITIS 124 2 Laps 2 Laps2  4LMP3

7 1'44.340 169.44:02'06.845Ginetta - NissanLanan Racing11 MCRAVEN / SHULZHITSKIY 121 5 Laps 3 Laps3  4LMP3

  Not classified

12 1'43.679 170.53:41'37.667Ginetta - NissanTeam LNT3 MHOY / ROBERTSON 108  6LMP3

7 1'44.530 169.11:43'58.889Ginetta - NissanVillorba Corse5 MLACORTE / SERNAGIOTTO 54  1LMP3

9 1'44.759 168.71:27'36.500Ginetta - NissanTeam LNT2 MSIMPSON / PALETOU 26  1LMP3

LMGTE Fastest Lap by PIER GUIDI Alessandro: 1'43.227 (Lap 107, 171,2 Kph)

107 1'43.227 171.24:02'36.532Ferrari F458 ItaliaAT Racing56 DTALKANITSA / TALKA JR / PIER GUIDI 1321  3LMGTE

87 1'43.291 171.14:02'39.564Porsche 911 RSRProton Competition88 DLIETZ / MAPELLI / RIED 132 3.032 3.0322  3LMGTE

90 1'43.435 170.94:02'49.224Ferrari F458 ItaliaFormula Racing60 DLAURSEN / MAC / RIZZOLI 132 12.692 9.6603  3LMGTE

68 1'43.578 170.64:02'49.646BMW Z4BMW Team MarcVDS52 DPRIAULX / HASSID / KROHN 132 13.114 0.4224  4LMGTE

69 1'43.634 170.54:02'55.938Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse55 DCAMERON / GRIFFIN / SCOTT 132 19.406 6.2925  3LMGTE

87 1'44.337 169.44:01'17.655Ferrari F458 ItaliaJMW Motorsport66 DRICHARDSON / SMITH / TORDOFF 130 2 Laps 2 Laps6  3LMGTE

8 1'43.563 170.64:02'23.155Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse51 DMANN / GIAMMARIA / CRESSONI 130 2 Laps 1'05.5007  3LMGTE

88 1'43.692 170.44:02'51.713Porsche 911 RSRGulf Racing UK86 DWAINWRIGHT / CARROLL / KEEN 124 8 Laps 6 Laps8  4LMGTE

GTC Fastest Lap by CIOCI Marco: 1'44.914 (Lap 115, 168,4 Kph)

68 1'45.575 167.44:02'35.914Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse62 DMASTRONARDI / CASTELLACCI / HALL 1291  4GTC

115 1'44.914 168.44:01'12.721Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse63 DRODA / MELNIKOV / CIOCI 128 1 Laps 1 Laps2  4GTC

72 1'45.608 167.34:01'51.120Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse64 DRASMUSSEN / BARREIROS / GUEDES 127 2 Laps 1 Laps3  4GTC

45 1'46.676 165.74:01'48.138BMW Z4 GT3TDS Racing59 DPERERA / LUNARDI / DERMONT 106 23 Laps 21 Laps4  5GTC

  Not classified

64 1'47.063 165.14:01'15.254Aston Martin Vantage GT3Massive Motorsport68 DELGAARD / POULSEN / MOLLER 84  6GTC

Nº 38 PENALTY OF1'35" DUE TO STEWARDS DECISION Nº 35

Nº 11 PENALTY OF 3 LAPS DUE TO STEWARDS DECISION Nº 36. Nº 7 PENALTY OF3'35" DUE TO STEWARDS DECISION Nº 37

Published at: ........................................

Timekeeper:Stewards:

26,11 ºCTrack Temp: 33,89 ºC Air Temp:
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